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KENTUCKY 

 
BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB 
WILMORE, KY 
11/10/2019 
VETERANS TRIBUTE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VETERANS 
TRIBUTE 
29 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL SENTERS 84 
M2 GREG A SCOTT 83 
M3 WILL CURLIN 82 
AA1 PAUL R GREGORY 82 
AA2 DOUG KOVACS 79 
AA3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 77 
A1 JOE HUMPHREY 92 
A2 BRIAN C THOMAS 89 
A3 MICHAEL BALES 85 
B1 BROOK HAYNES 72 
B2 JACK TINSLEY 69 
B3 WILLIAM G NORTH 68 
C1 JACOB SENTERS 83 
C2 DALE S WEBSTER 68 
C3 STEVE SHRYOCK 67 
D1 TOM HUMPHREY 74 
D2 CHRIS ENSSLIN 74 
D3 STEVE L CORNISH 60 
E1 BRIAN J JAROSZ 77 
E2 GEORGE MILLER 49 
E3 ARCH WILLIAMS 45 
SJCH JACOB SENTERS 83 
SJRU BRIAN J JAROSZ 77 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 92 
JRRU ROBERT FOSTER 48 
VTCH MICHAEL BALES 85 
VTRU MICHAEL SENTERS 84 
VT3 GREG A SCOTT 83 
SVCH WILLIAM G NORTH 68 
SVRU DANNY BARNES 68 
SV3 STEVE SHRYOCK 67 
LYCH MAE HAMMOND 46 
SSCH JACK TINSLEY 69 
SSRU REX PITTS 66 
SS3 ARCH WILLIAMS 45 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
VETERANS TRIBUTE 
11 Attended 
M1 DANNY BARNES 73 
AA1 DOUG KOVACS 79 
AA2 FREDERICK FOSTER - II 72 
A1 JOE HUMPHREY 89 
A2 BRIAN C THOMAS 84 
B1 WILLIAM G NORTH 77 
B2 JACK TINSLEY 70 
C1 CARTER B CRUMP 71 
D1 CHRIS ENSSLIN 84 
D2 MIKE MEADOWS 65 
E1 GEORGE MILLER 46 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 89 
VTCH DOUG KOVACS 79 
VTRU FREDERICK FOSTER - II 72 
VT3 CARTER B CRUMP 71 
SVCH WILLIAM G NORTH 77 
SVRU DANNY BARNES 73 
SV3 GEORGE MILLER 46 
SSCH JACK TINSLEY 70 
 
RANGERS GUN CLUB 
CALHOUN, KY 
11/10/2019 

KILL-A-BUCK 19 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KILL-A-BUCK 
19 
38 Attended 
CH JASON TUCKER 85 
M1 JAMES PLUMLEY 83 
M2 GARY GAHLINGER 78 
M3 DAN ZUERNER 77 
AA1 DAVID WILSON 77 
AA2 BOB ANDERSON 64 
AA3 BOONE LOGAN 63 
A1 TONY KENNEDY 65 
A2 MARK RICHMOND 63 
A3 STEVEN L BRENNINGMEYER 61 
B1 ERIC C GERST 67 
B2 TOM ESCHE 65 
B3 DALE F KANE 62 
C1 WILLIAM R MILLER 55 
C2 LEE R LINEBAUGH 50 
C3 BENTON D KING 47 
D1 GREG HAMMONDS 55 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: KILL-A-BUCK 19 
19 Attended 
CH JOSEPH OLIN 41 
M1 GERALD E HENDRICKSON 38 
AA1 SHAWN MOORE 35 
AA2 BOONE LOGAN 33 
AA3 DAVID WILSON 33 
A1 TONY KENNEDY 30 
B1 ERIC C GERST 29 
C1 LEE R LINEBAUGH 24 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: KILL-A-
BUCK 19 
16 Attended 
CH TOM HENDRIX 43 
M1 JASON TUCKER 43 
M2 DAVID M WALKER 39 
M3 DENNIS CLAPP 38 
AA1 BOB ANDERSON 34 
A1 TONY KENNEDY 39 
A2 JOE PULLEY 37 
A3 MARK RICHMOND 35 
B1 DALE F KANE 36 
B2 GENE C BELL 36 
B3 ERIC C GERST 33 
 
ELK CREEK HUNT CLUB 
OWENTON, KY 
11/17/2019 
BIG GOBBLER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BIG GOBBLER 
39 Attended 
M1 GREG A SCOTT 85 
M2 CYRUS ALEXANDER 84 
M3 CRAIG BENNETT 81 
AA1 WILLIAM G MCTURNAN 83 
AA2 LARRY PELKEY 75 
AA3 ROBERT M MESSMER 74 
A1 JOE HUMPHREY 83 
A2 RALPH H BRUEWER 79 
A3 LEE GENE BASKETT 71 
B1 GENE C BELL 75 
B2 GARY WILKERSON 66 
B3 JACK TINSLEY 63 
C1 DALE S WEBSTER 71 
C2 KIMBERLY STEWART 70 
C3 RICK LUSBY 68 
D1 JILL TUTTLE 72 
D2 DORIE BRUEWER 66 

D3 HUNTER CARPENTER 62 
E1 PAUL G JAMES 46 
E2 BEN JACKSON 39 
SJCH HUNTER CARPENTER 62 
SJRU GAVIN CARPENTER 59 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 83 
VTCH GREG A SCOTT 85 
VTRU WILLIAM G MCTURNAN 83 
VT3 CRAIG BENNETT 81 
SVCH MICHAEL W ADAMS 81 
SVRU LARRY PELKEY 75 
SV3 GENE C BELL 75 
LYCH JILL TUTTLE 72 
LYRU KIMBERLY STEWART 70 
LY3 DORIE BRUEWER 66 
SSCH JAMES C STEWART 65 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 63 
SS3 MIKE MICHALSKI 60 
 
CAVE MOUNTAIN CLAYS 
PARK CITY, KY 
11/17/2019 
MOUNTAIN COLORS EXPLOSION 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MOUNTAIN 
COLORS EXPLOSION 
8 Attended 
VTCH BOONE LOGAN 43 
VTRU KERRY T KENLEY 42 
SVCH GENE C BELL 42 
SVRU LEE R LINEBAUGH 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MOUNTAIN 
COLORS EXPLOSION 
10 Attended 
AA3 SHAWN MOORE 83 
A1 TONY COFFMAN 83 
B3 DANIEL PURLEE 76 
C1 BENTON D KING 74 
C2 LEE R LINEBAUGH 56 
VTCH BOONE LOGAN 87 
VTCH SPIKE HARMON 87 
SVCH GENE C BELL 79 
SVRU LEE R LINEBAUGH 56 
 


